
單位：新台幣仟元

年/月 本月營收 去年同期 月增率 累計營收 去年同期累計 年增率

109/01 806,567 746,584 8.03% 806,567 746,584 8.03%

109/02 650,767 624,697 4.17% 1,457,334 1,371,281 6.28%

109/03 523,620 745,383 -29.75% 1,980,954 2,116,664 -6.41%

109/04 306,666 391,520 -21.67% 2,287,620 2,508,184 -8.79%

109/05 266,508 705,402 -62.22% 2,554,128 3,213,586 -20.52%

109/06 490,280 649,785 -24.55% 3,044,408 3,863,372 -21.20%

109/07 530,119 772,497 -31.38% 3,574,527 4,635,869 -22.89%

109/08 578,104 772,965 -25.21% 4,152,631 5,408,834 -23.23%

109/09 581,438 650,505 -10.62% 4,734,069 6,059,339 -21.87%

109/10 329,912 354,161 -6.85% 5,063,981 6,413,500 -21.04%

109/11 410,395 564,510 -27.30% 5,474,376 6,978,011 -21.55%

109/12 497,702 687,386 -27.59% 5,972,078 7,665,397 -22.09%
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